1
Social Distancing
Solutions
Yes; We Are Open.
The pandemic has dramatically shifted the way we shop, eat and live.
As more places ease restrictions and open for business, precautions
must be taken to encourage social distancing and minimize the
spread of COVID-19. While CDC guidelines continue to shift during

5
Ordering
How to Order
KDM offers branded-custom designs and solutions to serve
your social distancing requirements. Our print on-demand
solutions are available in three distinct color schemes and
multiple size options.
1. Select the print items that meet your needs.
2. Choose the color scheme you prefer (Blue, Red, or Yellow).
3. Choose the size that suits your space.
4.  Identify the Item No. that correspond to the color and size
of the items you want to order.
5.  Submit your selections via KDM’s Online Order Form.
Color Examples
Blue
Yellow
If interested for customization, contact KDM to learn more about
how we can help you style towards your branded environment.
 Learn more about our solutions at:
www.kdmpop.com | 855-232-7799 | infosales@kdmpop.com
7
Print
Communicate Safety
Create a safer indoor environment with wellness signage.
Display public health announcements to remind customers
and employees to wear masks and keep their distance. With
print-on-demand and customizable print options, we can
produce high-quality posters and window clings that meet
your organization’s shifting needs. Clearly deliver a message
of health and safety with effective print solutions by KDM.
Print
Centers for Disease Control
9
Mask + Distancing
Personal Hygiene Protect Yourself
Symptoms Stay Home
Symptoms of Coronavirus (COVID-19)
cdc.gov/coronavirus
317142-A May 20, 2020 10:44 AM
Know the symptoms of COVID-19, which can include the following:
*Seek medical care immediately if someone has
emergency warning signs of COVID-19.
• Trouble breathing
• Persistent pain or pressure
 in the chest
• New confusion
• Inability to wake or
 stay awake
• Bluish lips or face
Cough Chills Muscle pain
Shortness of breath  or
difficulty breathing*
New loss of
taste or smell
Sore throat
Symptoms can range from mild to severe illness, and appear 2-14
days after you are exposed to the virus that causes COVID-19.
This list is not all possible symptoms. Please call your medical provider for any
other symptoms that are severe or concerning to you.
Fever
Feeling Sick?
Stay home when you are sick!
cdc.gov/CORONAVIRUS
CS 316129-A     March 22, 2020 5:14 PM
DO NOT ENTER if you have:
If you feel unwell or have the following symptoms
please leave the building and contact your health care provider.
Then follow-up with your supervisor.
COUGH FEVER SHORTNESS OF
BREATH
STOP
CS 317176-B    05/27/2020
Please wear a cloth face covering.